Outdoor Concession Stand    

Volunteer Registration 

Spring 2009

Redbird Soccer Booster

As of 3-2-2009

Wednesday April 1, 2009 4:00 – 5:30 Pm Clean Concession Stand

1. Diane Balcer

2. Carol Pointer

3.

4.

V and JV parent to assist with food for Saturday April 4 Kimberly Triangular 

1. JV-

2. Varsity-

( games at 3:30 and 5:30 PM)
Tuesday April 7 Soccer vs. GB West  6:00-9:00 PM ( JV plays at 4:30)

1.

2.

Thursday April 9 Soccer vs. Manitowoc 6:00-9:00  ( JV plays at 4:30)

1. 

2.

V  parent to assist with food for Saturday April 18 Appleton Invitational 1);010:00 AM and 12:00 PM

1.

Thursday April 23 Soccer vs. Pulaski6:00-9:00  ( JV plays at 4:30)

GO BIRD- FAN NIGHT
1. 

2.

Fri  April 24 Track High School Invitational 3:30 end about 7:00

1 

2.

3

4

5

6

Saturday April 25 Soccer vs. Milwaukee Lutheran 10:30 AM – 1:30 PM

1

2.

Monday April 27 Track FRCC Quad 3:30- about 7:00 PM

1.

2

3

4

5.

JV  parent to assist with food for Saturday May 2 Waupaca  Invitational TBD

1.
JV  parent to assist with food for Saturday May 9 Red Devil GB East Tournament Games 11, 1:00. And 4:30

1.
Tuesday May 5 Soccer vs. Sheboygan North Concession help for JV game from 4:00-6:00 Parent’s Night

1.

2

Tuesday May 5 Soccer vs. Sheboygan North Concession help for V game from 6:00-9:00 Parent’s Night

1.

2.

Tuesday May 5 Soccer vs. Sheboygan North  Parents Night- Boys parents to help with set up form, help serving and clean up from 6:00 9:30 with break in between.

1.
2.

.

Thursday May 14 Soccer vs. GB Southwest Senior night 6:00-9:00 PM ( JV plays 4:30)

1. 

2.

Tuesday May 19 Soccer FRCC Round 1 6:00-9:00 PM ( JV plays at 4:30)

1.

2.

 Thursday May 21 FRCC Round 2 6:00-9:30 ( JV plays 4:30)

1.

2.

Thursday May 28 Soccer WIAA Regional Play off 1 Times- TBD
1.

2.

3

Saturday May 30 Regional Final  Times- TBD

1. 

2.

3.

Thursday June 4 Soccer Sectional Times- TBD

1.

2.

3.

 Help to distribute Posters

1.

2.

3.

Willing to assist with season mailing March 9

1

Willing to assist with season mailing about April 20th:

1
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